

## Wilson MD Aesthetics Introduces Folix by Lumenis: The First FDA-Approved Hair Restoration Treatment

SCOTTSDALE, AZ, UNITED STATES, February 25, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Wilson MD Aesthetics is thrilled to announce the launch of Folix by Lumenis, the first FDA-approved treatment designed to combat hair loss and restore natural hair growth. This cutting-edge, non-invasive solution harnesses advanced laser stimulation technology to enhance blood flow and activate growth factors, leading to thicker, fuller hair—without chemicals, surgery, or downtime.

The Future of Hair Restoration is Here

Hair loss is a common concern, affecting nearly 50% of Americans at some point in their lives. Whether due to genetics, hormonal changes, aging,



or stress, hair loss can impact self-esteem and quality of life. Folix by Lumenis provides a clinically proven, safe, and effective alternative to traditional hair restoration methods, delivering tangible results with minimal discomfort.

- -Key Benefits of Folix by Lumenis:
- -No Chemicals Utilizes the body's natural processes to promote hair growth.
- -No Downtime Resume normal activities immediately after treatment.
- -Quick Treatments Sessions last just 30 minutes, fitting easily into your schedule.
- -Minimal Discomfort No surgery, injections, or harsh procedures required.

-Clinically Proven – Backed by studies demonstrating its effectiveness for various stages of hair loss.

With its advanced technology, Folix offers a customized, non-invasive approach to hair restoration, making it an ideal choice for both men and women experiencing hair thinning or loss.

Grand Opening: Experience Our Newly Remodeled Aesthetics Suite

Wilson MD Aesthetics is also excited to unveil its newly redesigned Aesthetics Suite, a state-of-the-art facility designed to provide an elevated experience in beauty and wellness. The grand opening celebration will take place on Friday, April 11, 2025, inviting the community to explore the stunning new space and discover the latest aesthetic treatments.

## Event Highlights:

- Exclusive first look at our remodeled aesthetics suite
- Introduction to new services, including Folix by Lumenis
- Grand opening specials and promotions
- Meet our expert team and learn how we can help you look and feel your best

This celebration marks a new chapter for Wilson MD Aesthetics, reinforcing its commitment to providing cutting-edge treatments in a luxurious, patient-focused environment.

## Join Us!

Join us on Friday, April 11, 2025 for our grand opening celebration. Contact us for more information.

Don't miss this exciting opportunity to discover the future of hair restoration and aesthetics. We look forward to welcoming you!

## About Wilson MD Aesthetics

Wilson MD Aesthetics is dedicated to providing innovative and personalized aesthetic treatments that enhance confidence and well-being. Led by a team of experienced professionals, the practice offers a wide range of non-invasive and advanced skincare solutions tailored to individual needs.

Dr. Deborah Wilson, MD WilsonMD Aesthetics +1 480-351-8686 email us here EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.